Main Event - $1,675 No-Limit Hold'em
Entrants: 1,428

Prize Pool: $2,142,000
First Prize: $369,503
Players Remaining: 294

First Name
Nathanael
Paul
Allan
Aaron
Jeff
Kashif
Allan
Joseph
Chad
Kevin
Jonathan
Joel
Tyler
James
Benjamin
Grant
Tim

Dale
Thomas
Matt
Piotr
Scott

Val
Jamie
Richard
Jeffrey
Ryan
Chris

Joe
Curtis
Preston

Last Name
Kogel
Phillips
Hedin
Massey
Gibralter
Rasul
Farber
Hall

Tye
Eyster
Gaviao
Woods
Morris
Martini
Reason
Hinkle
Widowski
Poynter
Campbell
Kirby
Brodzik
Griffiths
Wood
Turner
Buck
Frye
Gunderson
Smith
Morneau
Connors
Harwell

Hometown
Pflugerville, TX
Bedford, TX
Evergreen, CO
Chicago, IL
Rockwall, TX
Plano, TX
Metarrie, LA
Houston, TX
Grandview, TX
Lafayette, LA
College Station, TX
Crowley, TX

Tyler, TX

Incline Village, NV
Tyler, TX
Overland Park, KS
Norman, OK
Waynesboro, VA
Arlington, TX
Bemidji, MN
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Durant, OK
Arlington, TX
Richland Hills, TX
Palestine, TX
Center City, MN
Plano, TX

Nashua, NH

Houston, TX

Chip Count
354,500
324,500
311,500
303,000
260,500
251,000
245,500
245,500
241,000
217,500
216,000
215,500
210,000
210,000
207,000
202,500
198,500
198,000
195,500
193,000
187,500
186,500
183,000
179,000
179,000
178,000
177,500
177,500
177,500
177,500
177,000

Table Seat

10
24
15
9

12
31
23
24
11
-

31
13
4

25
8

22
14
29
20
16
5

11
33
33
10
32
36
12
16
23
23
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